
nS phS

1
1

8,0

min2

0

max

i

ph
CT

Im

SU
L

VUet
S

S
m

ph
2304 0

0

dessouscitableauVoirI imin

2
1

8,0

min1

0

max

i

ph
CT

Im

SU
L

VUet
S

S
m

ph
2304 0

0

2,1min ri II

3
1

8,0

min1

0

max

i

ph
CT

Im

SU
L

VUet
S

S
m

ph
2304 0

0

DTypeII

CTypeII

BTypeII

ni

ni

ni

20

10

5

min

min

min

02 5,1

)(
54

1000
5,12 Cu )(

34

1000
5,12 Alu

01 25,1

)(
54

1000
25,11 Cu )(

34

1000
25,11 Alu

mmmm

mmmm

Cu

Cu

/7,27

/
54

1500

2
2

2
)(2

mmmm

mmmm

Cu

Cu

/11,44

/
34

1500

2
2

2
)(2

mmmm

mmmm

Cu

Cu

/13,23

/
54

1250

2
1

2
)(1

mmmm

mmmm

Cu

Cu

/76,36

/
34

1250

2
1

2
)(1





0S nS phS

minI

ph

n

S

S
m 5,0

50

25
7,0

50

35
357,0

70

25
5,0

70

35
714,0

70

50
263,0

95

25

1
2k

ph

n

S

S
m 368,0

95

35
526,0

95

50
736,0

95

70
583,0

120

70
791,0

120

95
466,0

150

70

1
2k

1
2k

 

33,12k

msoitkLL TableauCT 6,15933,1120:2max

 

n

ph

S

S
m 2

25

50
42,1

35

50
8.2

25

70
2

35

70
4,1

50

70
8,3

25

95

1
2k

ph

n

S

S
m 71,2

35

95
9,1

50

95
35,1

70

95
71,1

70

120
26,1

95

120
14,2

70

150

1
2k

1
2k



666,02k

msoitkLL TableauCT 160666,0240:2max

.SphSn

5
1

2)1(
2 m
k

0S

S
m

ph

1
2k

451,0

70

1202
1

2

1

2
2

m
k

msoitkLL TableauCT 22,147451,0326:2max

548,1

1202

70
1

2

1

2
2

m
k

msoitkLL TableauCT 09,147548,195:2max



666,0

35

70
1

2

1

2
2

m
k

msoitkLL TableauCT 160666,0240:2max

33,1

70

35
1

2

1

2
2

m
k

msoitkLL TableauCT 16033,1120:2max

TableauTableau
neutrePh

phph
CT LL

U

U
L 73,1

230

400

/

/
max

mLL TableauCT 5,41524073,173,1max

 

 



ni IImin
SK

I
I n

i

2

min
5 44

5 nItI

ni IImin 55,2

2

55,4

min

11

Sk

I

I

n

i

55,455,4 )11( nItI

22
SKtI

rthi IImin

)1( sIf

)1( sIf ns IIf 11)1(

aI

AnI

nmn III 53

nmn III 105

nmn III 2010

nmn III 1410

AIn 125

nmn III 6,34,2

nI12
nI

nI12

ms10



 

 



SphSn

SphSnSphSn

Volts230Volts230

Volts400 Volts131

ph

Tableau

Sàrapportpar

LLmax
TableauLLmax

SphSn

ph

Tableau

Sàrapportpar

LL 3max

n

Tableau

Sàrapportpar

kLL
3

1
2max

n

Tableau

Sàrapportpar

LL
3

1
max

n

Tableau

Sàrapportpar

kLL 2max



La Rochelle


